
Jugend stehend frei 20 Gesamt

1. Salzgeber Patrizia SG Rankweil 172
2. Rapaic Stefan SG Rankweil 168

Jungsch. steh./aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Rapaic Florian SG Rankweil 174
2. Abfalter Markus SG Rankweil 173
3. Riedmann Melanie SG Frastanz 166
4. Mallin Martin SG Rankweil 164

Jugend aufgestützt 20 Gesamt

1. Raneburger Katharina ESV Feldkirch 194
2. Engstler Robert USG Klostertal 194
3. Reisch Viktoria SG Frastanz 193
4. Frick Philipp SG Satteins 192
5. Märk Bianca SG Frastanz 190
6. Jansa Orlac Sandro USG Bludenz-Bürs 188
7. Gutschi Andre SG Satteins 188
8. Wirrer Marcel SG Satteins 188
9. Frainer Daniela SG Frastanz 187

10. Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 186
11. Bargehr Rene SG Montafon 186
12. Konrad Lukas SG Satteins 186
13. Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 184
14. Stieger Simon SV Sulz-Röthis 184
15. Stroppa Michael SV Sulz-Röthis 184
16. Brunnhofer Martin SG Frastanz 184
17. Rath Robert SG Satteins 182
18. Brunnhofer Johanna SG Frastanz 181
19. Kilincarslan Okan SG Satteins 179
20. Veith Thomas USG Klostertal 178
21. Riedmann Elke SG Frastanz 178

Zudrell Pascal USG Klostertal 178
23. Koch Stefan USG Gisingen 177
24. Frainer Markus SG Frastanz 171
25. Jankowitsch Manuel SG Nenzing 171
26. Schedler Lisa SG Frastanz 169

Schülerbeziksmeisterschaften 2008
am 15.03.08 in Bürs

Einzelwertung
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Jugend 2 aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Stastny Vanessa SG Nenzing 198
2. Buschenreithner Kevin SG Nenzing 198
3. Schranz Patrick USG Klostertal 197
4. Jansa Orlac Rene USG Bludenz-Bürs 197
5. Grass Christian USG Bludenz-Bürs 197
6. Veith Carmen USG Klostertal 196
7. Spejra Lukas USG Bludenz-Bürs 196
8. Pichler Robin USG Klostertal 196
9. Furtner Simon USG Bludenz-Bürs 196

10. Tiefenthaler Christoph SG Satteins 195
11. Tschabrun Claudia SG Frastanz 194
12. Horvath Tobias USG Klostertal 192
13. Martinek Lorin USG Klostertal 192
14. Lingg Florian USG Klostertal 190
15. Lisch Andreas SG Satteins 188
16. Samardic Valentin SG Satteins 188
17. Stieger Dominik SV Sulz-Röthis 187
18. Dünser Alexander SV Sulz-Röthis 187
19. Tschabrun Daniela SG Frastanz 186
20. Morscher Benjamin SG Satteins 183
21. Jansa Orlac Simon USG Bludenz-Bürs 177
22. Grasbon Martin SG Frastanz 176
23. Sever Igor SG Satteins 173
24. Pellert Philipp SG Nenzing 169
25. Jussel Michael SG Nenzing 168
26. Brüstle André SV Sulz-Röthis 164

Jugend 1 aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Margreiter Christian USG Klostertal 195
2. Dietrich Samuel USG Klostertal 192
3. Wascher Tobias USG Klostertal 190
4. Stürz Samuel USG Klostertal 187
5. Lingg Daniel USG Klostertal 187
6. Meier Patrick SG Nenzing 182
7. Tschol Andreas USG Klostertal 181
8. Scheibenstock Elias SG Nenzing 180
9. Schedler Stefan SG Frastanz 166

Jugend aufgestützt 20

1. Satteins 3 568

Frick Philipp 192
Wirrer Marcel 188
Gutschi André 188

Mannschaftswertungen
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2. Frastanz 2 558

Brunnhofer Johanna 181
Frainer Dniela 187
Märk Bianca 190

3. Montafon 556

Fleisch Daniel 184
Wachter Daminik 186
Bargehr Rene 186

4. Frastanz 1 555

Reisch Viktoria 193
Riedmann Elke 178
Brunnhofer Martin 184

5. Satteins 4 547

Konrad Lukas 186
Rath Robert 182
Kilincarslan Okan 179

Jugend 2 aufgelegt 20

1. Bürs 1 589

Furtner Simon 196
Spejra Lukas 196
Jansa Orlac Rene 197

2. Klostertal 1 585

Schranz Patrick 197
Veith Carmen 196
Horvath Tobias 192

3. SG Nenzing 578

Meier Patrick 182
Stastny Vanessa 198
Buschenreithner Kevin 198
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4. Klostertal 2 578

Pichler Robin 196
Martinek Lorin 192
Lingg Florian 190

5. Satteins 1 571

Lisch Andreas 188
Tiefenthaler Christoph 195
Samardic Valentin 188

6. Frastanz 3 556

Tschabrun Claudia 194
Tschabrun Daniela 186
Grasbon Martin 176

7. Sulz-Röthis 538

Stieger Dominik 187
Dünser Alexander 187
Brüstle André 164

Jugend 1 aufgelegt 20

1. Klostertal 3 574

Dietrich Samuel 192
Margreiter Christian 195
Lingg Daniel 187

2. Klostertal 4 558

Stürz Samuel 187
Tschol Andreas 181
Waschler Tobias 190
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